AXIS BANK

BLESSON JOSEPH ‘
PARACKAL HOUSE THAVALAPARA
ANAPPARA P.O, ERNAKULAM

KERALA INDIA
PIN 683581

Customer ID :957461216
IFSC Code :UTIB0001459

MICR Code :690211150

Nominee Registered : Y
Registered Mobile No : +919383473593

Registered Email: BLESSONJOSEPH6629992662 @gmail.com
Scheme: SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

Statement of Account No :923010063607342 for the period (From : 01-05-2024 To : 12-11-2024)
Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance| Init.
Br
OPENING BALANCE 1205083.53
IMPS/POLY VARGHESE/SIB
01-05-2024 BANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 4503.00 1209586.53| 869
04-05-2024 GST @18% on Charge 18.00 1209568.53| 869
04-05-2024 IConsolidated Charges for A/c 100.00 1209468.53| 869
UPI/P2A/320497520927/CHRISTU R/South
09-05-2024 nd/UPI 30.00 1209438.53| 869
_ UPI/P2M/320499306005/SIVASUBRA/Yes Bank
10-05-2024 UPI 210.00 1209228.53| 869
UPI/P2A/320610434474/SHON P V/State
15-05-2024 Ban/UPI 500.00 1209728.53| 869
UPI/P2M/320794308449/NOBIN ANT/Paytm 3
UPI/P2M/320711950608/HOTEL LIB/Yes Bank
16-05-2024 UPI 160.00 1209548.53| 869
PI/P2M/3209798269504/Capital P/Paytm
17-05-2024 Pay/UPI 415.00 1209133.53| 869
UPI/P2M/320980373810/Capital P/Paytm
20-05-2024 Pay/UPI 135.00 1208998.53| 869
UPI/P2M/321012524432/Smart Hyp/Paytm
23-05-2024 Pay/UPI 269.00 1208729.53| 869
UPI/P2M/3212711954161/Hotel Ary/Paytm
24-05-2024 Pay/UPI 53.00 1208676.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321274759646/KUMAR M/Indian
24-05-2024 Ov/UPI 21.00 1208655.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321316747004/SOUMYA  S/State i
25-05-2024 Ban/UPI 14.00 1208641.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321316849729/SOUMYA  S/State )
29-05-2024 Ban/UPI 200.00 1208841.53| 869
UPI/P2M/321317461283/Gangotri /Axis
01-06-2024 Bank/UPI 20.00 1208421.53| 869
IMPS/RANI POLY/SIB BANK
04-06-2024 SIBL0008441/5102466984112 6000.00 1214421.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321534308350/ALOSIOUS/South
05-06-2024 nd/UPI 1.00 1214422.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321584470036/ALOSIOUS/South
08-06-2024 Ind/UPI 1.00 1214421.53| 869
NEFT/JOSEPH P A/SBI
09-06-2024 BANK/SBIN0005478/620100003 1544 10000.00, 1224421.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321544562176/NISHAD N/Federal
09-06-2024 B/UPI 800.00 1225221.53| 869
UPI/P2M/321512325630/Jio Prepa/Paytm =
10-06-2024 Pay/UPI 209.00 1225012.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321512594881/BONIFACE /South
15-06-2024 nd/UPT 540.00 1224472.53| 869
i NEFT/ELDHO P J/FEDERAL
15-06-2024 BANK/FDRL0008619/5156108840464 15000.00 1239472.53] 869




[UPI/P2M/32182972217801/bevcokzm/State

18-06-2024 Ban/UPI 580.0( 1238892.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321808263357/GANGAN S/Union

19-06-2024 Ban/UPI 2.00 1238894.53| 869

] o UPI/P2A/358544178140/GANGAN S/Union

20-06-2024 Ban/UPI 712.00 1239606.53| 869
UPI/P2A/321961423116/SANTHA N /Kerala

20-06-2024 Gr/UPI 315.0 1239291.53| 869
UPI/P2M/322143418838/N N STORE/South

22-06-2024 Ind/UPI 374.00 1238917.53| 245
UPL/P2M/322143828019/MEDIO/Union Ban/10

23-06-2024 i 300.00 1238617.53| 004
IMPS/POLY VARGHESE/SIB

24-06-2024 BANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 5000.00 1243617.53| 869

24-06-2024 GST @18% on Charse 18.00 1243599.53| 869

24-06-2024 Consolidated Chinees fop. Alc 100.00) 1243499.53| 869
UPI/P2M/322795764926/Shaji KAB/Paytm

25-06-2024 Pay/UPI 250.00) 1243249.53| 869
UPI/P2M/322811289784/E TREASUR/Federal

26-06-2024 IB/eTreasu 120.00 1243129.53| 869
IMPS/POLY VARGHESE/SIB

27-06-2024 BANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 15000.00 1228129.53| 869
UPI/P2M/323022386308/Mr. MOHAM/Yes Bank

28-06-2024 /UPL 100.00 1228029.53| 869
UPI/P2A/323032339567/DEEPAK G /Canara

03-07-2024 Balbdlince 2000.00 1230029.53| 869
[UPI/P2A/323277730140/REMYA U /State

03-07-2024 Ban/UPI 625.00 1229404.53| 869
UPI/P2A/323294492258/FERNANDEZ/State

04-07-2024 Ban/UPI 20.00 1229424.53| 869
UPI/P2M/323776009993/VIJAYAN S/Paytm

05-07-2024 Pay/UPI 170.00! 1229254.53| 869
UPI/P2A/324096892991/FERNANDEZ/State

10-07-2024 Ban/UPL 360.00) 1228894.53| 869
NEFT/ELDHO P J/FEDERAL

15-07-2024 BANK/FDRI0008619/5156108840464 10000.00 1238894.53| 869
UPL/P2M/324460163124/Timber Fu/Paytm

15-07-2024 Pay/UPI 310.00) 1238584.53| 869
UPI/P2A/324784977342158/ALOSIOU/

16-07-2024 UPT 499.00) 1238085.53| 869
UPI/P2A/324825037762/FERNANDEZ/State

17-07-2024 Ban/UPI 10.00 1238095.53| 869
[UPI/P2A/324824284584/Mrs MARY SEENIA V

18-07-2024 L/UPI 16.00) 1238079.53| 869
UPI/P2A/324825637226/ALOSIOUS

19-07-2024 UPT 499.00 1237580.53| 869
UPI/P2A/324954541738/ALOSIOUS

19-07-2024 /UPI 250.00) 1237330.53| 869
UPI/P2M/324965854874/Manikantan K S

20-07-2024 UPT 60.00 1237270.53| 869
UPI/P2M/32496860153 1/BP Petrol Pump - BP

21-07-2024 T/UPI 310.00 1236960.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325093402736/SABITHA ABHILASH

27-07-2024 UP/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00) 1236860.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325098760916/SABITHA ABHILASH

01-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 140.00 SANK > 220200 060
UPI/P2M/325011265300/BP Petrol Pump - BP //:37_\

02-08-2024 T/UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 750.00 T 1235970.53 869
IMPS/JOSEPH P A/SBI * 7 *//

05-08-2024 BANK/SBIN0005478/620100003 1544 5000.00 N\ 1230970.53] 869
UPI/P2A/325033958760/AIN STORE N

05-08-2024 /UPVHDFC BANK LTD 70.00 ' 1230900.53| 869
UPI/P2A/325153642893/REMYA U R

13-08-2024 /UPLState Bank Of India 200.00) 1230700.53| 869
IMPS/POLY VARGHESE/SIB

19-08-2024 BANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 3000.00 1233700.53| 869




[IMPS/RANI POLY/SIB

20-08-2024 BANK/SIBL0008441/5102466984412 4000.00 1237700.53| 869
IMPS/POLY VARGHESE/SIB

28-08-2024 BANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 1000.00 1238700.53| 869

SR aais UPI/P2A/325278471548/NISHAD N

28-08-2024 /UPUFederal Bank 2000.00 1236700.53| 063

S UPI/P2A/325321030308/ZEENATH R

S /UPI/State Bank Of India 225.00 1236475.53| 869

UPY/P2M/325343427220/Kumar Tea Stall

04-09-2024 /UPL/Axis Bank Itd. 20.00 1236455.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325599061966/MANJUSHA S

05-09-2024 /UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 40.00 1236415.53| 869
UPL/P2M/325523322057/2030 KSB KSBC

05-09-2024 Pathana/UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 260.00 1236155.53| 869

2 UPI/P2M/325523404206/sha nahas

R /UPVState Bank Of India 400.00 1235755.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325525107822/ SHAHUL HAMEED

12-09-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Itd 1070.00 1234685.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325531824463/HOTEL KARTHIKA

13-09-2024 PARK /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 430.00 1234255.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325532866524/HOTEL KARTHIKA

18-09-2024 PARK /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 90.00 1234165.53| 063
IMPS/ELDHO P J/FEDERAL

19-09-2024 BANK/FDRL0008619/5156108840464 7500.00 1241665.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325536624500/SARANYAA MESS

19-09-2024 /UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 320.00 1241345.53( 869
UPI/P2A/325662340057/NISHAD N

20-09-2024 'UPUFederal Bank 2500.00 1238845.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325718958610/GIRISH BABU K

24-09-2024 /UP/Yes Bank Ltd 20.00 1238825.53| 869
UPI/P2A/325860783644/JTEMMA WILSON

25-09-2024 /UPU/State Bank Of India 1.00 1238824.53| 869
NEFT/POLY VARGHESE/SIB

27-09-2024 BANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 10001.00 1248825.53| 869
IMPS/RANI POLY/SIB

02-10-2024 BANK/SIBL0008441/5102466984412 21029.00 1227796.53| 869
UPI/P2M/325862773387/K SC S C LTD ULLOOR|

03-10-2024 /UPI/RBL 230.00 1227566.53| 063
UPI/P2M/325967913314/SURESH PANIKKAR

04-10-2024 K/UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 52.00 1227514.53| 869
IATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

06-10-2024 LIMI/TRIVANDRUM/160923 1000.00 1226514.53| 869
NEFT/JOSEPH P A/SBI

06-10-2024 BANK/SBIN0005478/620100003 1544 12000.00 1238514.53] 869
UPI/P2A/325995453446/ABHILASH

07-10-2024 SUKUMARAN NA/UPIICICI Bank 5000.00 1233514.53| 869
UPI/P2M/326038522436/PEERU MUHAMMED

08-10-2024 BATHI /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 90.00 1233424.53| 869
IMPS/ELDHO P J/FEDERAL

09-10-2024 BANK/FDRL0008619/5156108840464 4188.00 1237612.53| 869
UPI/P2A/326041976898/JTEMMA WILSON

14-10-2024 /UPU/State Bank Of India 1500.00 1236112.53| 869
UPI/P2M/326338124235/TK VARGHESE AND

14-10-2024 SONS /UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 300.00, 1235812.53| 063
IMPS/JOSEPH P A/SBI SRNK 7

15-10-2024 BANK/SBIN0005478/620100003 1544 S \ ' 1242112.53| 869
ATM-CASH/IDBI ULLOOR MG ( ‘f(/ < 9)‘)

19-10-2024 ICOR/TRIVANDRUM/200923 2000.00] {{ o ‘]‘f 5 8 1240112.53| 869
UPI/P2A/326344259465/WILSON ANTO M /

19-10-2024 /UPI/Bank of India .00 \J#PirE 1240111.53| 869
IMPS/RANI POLY/SIB i

20-10-2024 BANK/SIBL0008441/5102466984412 4200.00 1244311.53| 869
UPI/P2A/326350315299/REDSTAR JOSEPH

24-10-2024 FERNAN/UPI/CSB Bank Ltd 220.18 1244091.35| 869
IMPS/POLY VARGHESE/SIB

24-10-2024 IBANK/SIBL0005416/451005165147364 7500.00 1251591.35] 869




IMPS/RANI POLY/SIB

25-10-2024 BANK/SIBL0008441/5102466984412 5000.00 1256591.35 869
UPL/P2M/315978468625/1TL TOURS/State

27-10-2024 Ban/UPI 1400.00 1255191.35| 063
IMPS/ELDHO P J/FEDERAL

28-10-2024 BANK/FDRL0008619/5156108840464 8000.00 1263191.35| 869
UPI/P2M/315963858533/SWIGGY/ICICI

03-11-2024 Ban/Payment 506.00 1262685.35 869
UPI/P2A/316148847108/SOPHIYA /State

03-11-2024 Ban/UPI 500.00 1262185.35| 869
UPI/P2A/316152238201/XXX003409/Union

08-11-2024 Ban/UPI 500.00 1261685.35| 869
UPI/P2M/316284563656/MANJEET S/Yes Bank

09-11-2024 UPL 40.00 1261645.35| 869
UPI/P2A/316284788361/NOEL JOY/State

10-11-2024 Ban/UPI 500.00 1261145.35| 869
UPI/P2M/316211979814/PURNIMA /Yes Bank

12-11-2024 UPT 472.00 1260673.35| 869
TRANSACTION TOTAL 71647.18 127237.00
CLOSING BALANCE 1260673.35

1. The 'charges'in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month. However, the actual charge debited to the
account might have elements of past unrecovered charge also.

2. The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken
thathe/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/disFIayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing.
Itexcludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord.login id
anddebit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses
arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised.
Toknow more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings,
current, fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* for exceptions and details please
refer www.dicge.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS chegue books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends :
ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking
VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit
REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction
EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine
SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

++++ End of Statement ++++

anch Manager
Ravipuram




